
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Accent on Humour
8.15 ‘Come on, Steve," a tri-
bute to a famous jockey (BBC
programme)
8.29 ‘Music of Manhattan"
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25. Terence Casey (organ)
9.83 Phil Green and his Concert
Dance Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

[AZ2p per |
6. 0 p.m. Tea-time Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially For You
10. 0 Swing session11.0 Close down

Thursday. March 231ZB ,.20™2|
6. 0 am. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim
10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.140 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club

(Jane)

Talbot)
10.30
11. 0
11.15
12. 0

The Home Service session
>

Women’s World (Marina)
Ship o’ Dreams
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Chuckles with JerryConsumer Time
The C.B. Show
So the Story Goes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog DrummondThe Red Streak
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac,
Men and Motoring (Rod
Hits from the Shows
London News
These You Have Loved
Close downAe
a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
© Absalom!
Big Sister
Home Decorating Talk by

Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0
2.30
3. 0
p.m. Reserved
Home Service session
Variety Programme

Sachsouncsace

NAS

S©OOMHHINDD

DS

>
oh

=

oouo

Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Tell It to Taylors
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog DrummondMusic to Remember
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Overseas RecordingsThrills
Black IvoryLondon News
Close down

3ZB Gn me.
7.3 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Reserved
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Home Decorating session

6. : a.m. London News

Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s eee-sion (Elizabeth Anne)12.0 Lunchtime Fare2. 0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 Echoes of Variety4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Dickens Club: DavidaTunes of the Times
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Tavern Tunes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog DrummondThe Devil’s Cub
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings10. 0 Evening Star10.15 Vegetable

bes
ely
|
in the

Home Garden (Davi com-
bridge)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310*c caggel m,
6. 0 a.m. London News~
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations

10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk, by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)

ODOM

MMII

D

5.0 Long, Long Ago (The
Genie) —

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
Places and PeopleConsumer Time
The C.B. Show
Peter Dawson Presents
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Challenge
Dames Don’t CareCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
A Tale of Hollywood ,Hits from the Shows
London News
At Close of Day
Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Easter Bride session, con=ducted by Mary
6. O p.m. Variety6.15 Wild Life
6.45. Hot Dates in History: TheInvention of Electric Light
; Consumer Time
7.15 The Lady
5 Gettit Quiz Show
The Grey Shadow
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Citadel
Doctor Mac :

Home Decorating Talk, by
Anne Stewart
9.45 The Auction Block
10. 0 Close down
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FOR YOURTROFS SAKE

69 28

CravEnACRAVEN 'A' are
alwayseasyonthethroat: CORK TippedBy theirexcellentquality
andsmoothnesstheyhave
won the largest cork, CIGARETTES
tipped cigarette-sales intheworld_ N2.3.6.A

CARRERAS I50 YEARS REPUTATION FOR QUALITY

THE HUMAN FISH
D-DAYwasDunlop'S
dayofgreatest servicein more ways thanone Consider the
HumanFish-~theFrog
Men, as they were
called.
Dunlop,in conjunctionwith diving experts oftheRoyalNavy;designed and produced the
under-water swimming
suitswhichplayedsuch
an importantpartinD-
day, In the completeclearing of Hitler' s
underwater barricades.
Dunlop clothed the Frog
Menwhounclothed the
Normandybeaches.

Post-wardisclosuresof
D-daysecrets

DUNLOP
will soon be serving the Public again:

D.2912


